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T R A D E W I T H W E S T I N D I E S . 

29.—Quantities and Values of Exports from Canada to the British and Foreign West 
Indies during the fiscal year ended March 31, 1915—concluded. 

Total Exports to 

Articles. British West 
Indies and 

British Guiana. 

Foreign West 
Indies and 

Foreign Guiana. 

Total to West 
Indies and 

Guiana. 

Manufactured Articles 
—con. 

Ships, sold to other 
countries. . . . ton 

Soap lb. 
Stationery $ 
Trunks and valises, 

all kinds 
Vehicles— 

Automobiles. NO. 
Carriages... . " 
Other and parts 

of $ 
W o o d -

Barrels, empty NO. 
Household fur

niture $ 
Other articles " 
Other articles of 

manufacture " 

Total manufac
tures " 

Miscellaneous 
articles " 

716 
375,624 

60 
11 

5,276 

S 

44,000 
16,568 
4,564 

9,395 

27,675 
1,071 

5,321 

7,833 

12,994 
4,964 

30,480 

449,267 

983 

3 

$ 

7,557 

7,700 

820 
70 

6,074 

90,082 

6,582 

716 
375,624 

63 
11 

5,276 

$ 

44,000 
16,568 
12,121 

9,395 

35,375 
1,071 

5,321 

7,833 

13,814 
5,034 

36,554 

539,349 

7,565 
Grand total - 5,045,589 - 2,095,009 - 7,140,598 

30.—Quantities and Values of Imports frem the British and Foreign West Indies 
during the fiscal year 1915. 

Articles, 
dutiable. 

Total Imports from 
Articles, 
dutiable. British West Indies 

and 
British Guiana. 

Foreign West Indies 
and 

Foreign Guiana. 

Total from West 
Indies and 

Guiana. 

Arrowroot.. . lb. 
Cocoanuts— 

Imported 
d i rec t . . . . NO. 
n.o.p " 

Cocoa beans, not 
roasted, crushed 
or ground... cwt. 

Coffee, green, 
imported direct.. 

Fruits— 

51,510 

84,270 
22,223 

255 

181,649 

96,919 

$ 
2,683 

2,091 
622 

2,267 

21,370 

3,896 

746 

$ 

24 

51,510 

85,016 
22,223 

255 

181,649 

96,919 

$ 
2,683 

2,115 
622 

2,267 

21,370 

3,896 


