TRADE WITH WEST INDIES.

29.—Quantities and Values of Exports from Canada to the British and Foreign West Indies during the fiscal year ended March 31, 1915—concluded.

	Total Exports to							
Articles.	British West Indies and British Guiana.		Foreign West Indies and Foreign Guiana.		Total to West Indies and Guiana.			
Manufactured Articles		\$		\$;	\$		
Ships, sold to other countries ton	716		_	_	716			
Soaplb. Stationery \$ Trunks and valises,	375,624 -	16,568 4,564	_	7,557	375,624 -	16,568 12,121		
all kinds " Vehicles—	_	9,395	-	_	-	9,395		
Automobiles. No. Carriages "	60 11	27,675 1,071	-3 -	7,700 -	63 11	35,375 1,071		
Other and parts of, \$ Wood—		5,321	_	-	_	5,321		
Barrels, empty No. Household fur-	5,276	-	-	-	5,276			
niture \$ Other articles " Other articles of	_	12,994 4,964	_	820 70	-	13,814 5,034		
manufacture "	-	30,480	-	6,074	-	36,554		
Total manufac- tures "	-	449,267	-	90,082	_	539,349		
Miscellaneous articles "	· ·	983	_ '	6,582	_	7,565		
Grand total	_	5,045,589		2,095,009	-	7,140,598		

30.—Quantities and Values of Imports from the British and Foreign West Indies during the fiscal year 1915.

Articles, dutiable.	Total Imports from								
	British West Indies and British Guiana.		Foreign West Indies and Foreign Guiana.		Total from West Indies and Guiana.				
Arrowroot lb. Cocoanuts— Imported	51,510	\$ 2,683	_ 1	\$ -	51,510	\$ 2,683			
direct No. n.o.p " Cocoa beans, not roasted, crushed	84,270 22,223	2,091 622	746 -	24 -	85,016 22,223	2,115 622			
or ground cwt.	2 55	2,267		-	255	2,267			
Coffee, green, imported direct Fruits—	181,649	21,370	_	-	181,649	21,370			
Raisins lb.	96,919	3,896	_	- [96,919	3,896			